
 

Office of Child and Youth Protection 

Upcoming Safe Environment Trainings 
2025 – 2026 

 

LOCATION DATE PRESENTER LANGUAGE 
Our Lady of the Pillar  Thursday, August 18, 2025 

7:00 p.m.  
Julio Vazquez Spanish 

La Purisima Church Wednesday, September 3, 
6:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

Mission Basilica SJC Thursday, September 25,  
6:30 p.m. 

Natalie 
Espada English 

St. Joseph Church, SA Thursday, September 25, 
6:30 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

St. Joseph Church, SA Friday, September 26, 
6:30 p.m. 

Norma Huerta English 

St. Joseph Church, Placentia Tuesday, October 21, 
7:00 p.m. 

Norma Huerta Spanish 

St. Barbara Church Tuesday, October 28, 
6:30 p.m. 

Norma Huerta Spanish 

Our Lady of Guadalupe, 3rd  Tuesday, November 11, 
7:45 p.m. 

Ivette  
Valenzuela Spanish 

Our Lady of Guadalupe, 3rd  Thursday, November 13, 
7:45 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

Our Lady of Guadalupe, 3rd 

(Vulnerable Adults Training) 
Wednesday, December 17, 
7:30 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

Our Lady of La Vang  Wednesday, January 7, 
6:00 p.m. 

Dcn. Leopoldo 
Arana Spanish 

St. Philip Benizi Thursday, January 15, 
7:00 p.m. 

Norma Huerta Spanish 

St. Justin Martyr  Tuesday, January 20, 
7:00 p.m. 

Dcn. Jose 
Ferreras Spanish 

Our Lady of Fatima Tuesday, January 27, 
7:00 p.m. 

Norma Huerta Spanish 

Our Lady of La Vang Wednesday, January 28, 
6:00 p.m. 

Dcn. David 
Tao Vietnamese 

St. Boniface Wednesday, January 28, 
7:00 p.m. 

Ivette 
Valenzuela Spanish 

St. Timothy Parish Thursday, January 29, 
6:00 p.m. 

Natalie 
Espada English 

    
    
    




